SLC B3/B4 PROFILE END CAPS FLAT

2 PCS

End Caps for B3 and B4 SLC profiles

Product ID

Type of accessory/spare part

Height
Length

Width

Brand

Imported by

F-pack width
F-pack weight
F-pack length

F-pack height

Technical data

Installation

logistics data

F-Pak

S43308

End piece

15 mm
26 mm

5 mm

SLC

The Light Group

15.1 mm
15¢
26.78 mm

1.45 mm

Product data sheet

KE

26.04.2024

Subject to changes and printing errors




